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BracketMale White Adult Super Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~100.5Kg 5 mins 5 1

C49

C54

C55

C60

Yamada Koutarou
NEX

Marcos Takano
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Jun Satou
FUBUKI BJJ

Benhur Tomioka
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Julian Hartshorn
PARAESTRA GIFU


